
NonPro Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Bryan, TX Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 17 2nd 17 3rd 23 1st 18
295 Robert James Jr - Shot Genuine Mate - ??? 7.0 11.0 2.0 16.0 1.0 23.0 2.0 17.0 67.0 1
268 Cooper Cogdell - Shot/asha/TT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 1.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 5.0 19.0 3.0 16.0 64.0 2
261 Kelsey Watring - Shot/Asha/TT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 11.0 7.0 1.0 17.0 3.0 21.0 7.0 12.0 57.0 3
249 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 5.0 13.0 4.0 14.0 11.0 13.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 4
227 Wendy Cline - Shot/ASHA Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 2.0 16.0 7.0 11.0 9.0 15.0 18.0 1.0 43.0 5
70 Echo Dickson - shot/asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 2236 6.0 12.0 10.0 8.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 8.0 39.0 6
26 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 9.0 9.0 3.0 15.0 16.0 8.0 12.0 7.0 39.0 7
71 Beverly Rhode - shot/asha Mr. Black Norfleet - 404591 4.0 14.0 13.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 17.0 2.0 39.0 8
32 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Color Every Time - 4504043 3.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 21.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 38.0 9
69 Debbie Crawford - SHOT/ASHA Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 14.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 20.0 14.0 5.0 38.0 10
31 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 10.0 8.0 17.0 1.0 10.0 14.0 6.0 13.0 36.0 11

259 True Burson - Shot/Asha/TT Dee Bar True - 4741195 15.0 3.0 14.0 4.0 17.0 7.0 1.0 18.0 32.0 12
215 Tyler Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 16.0 2.0 5.0 13.0 14.0 10.0 15.0 4.0 29.0 13
269 Lacey Norris - Shot/SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 13.0 5.0 11.0 7.0 18.0 6.0 16.0 3.0 21.0 14
82 Parke Greeson - SHOT Lenas Alley - 12.0 6.0 16.0 2.0 15.0 9.0 #N/A 0.0 17.0 15
72 Tatum Willard - Shot/asha TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 17.0 1.0 12.0 6.0 23.0 1.0 13.0 6.0 14.0 16
22 Kathie Murphree - Shot Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 #N/A #N/A 7.0 17.0 8.0 11.0 0.0
24 Tammy Miller - Shot Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 8.0 10.0 #N/A 2.0 22.0 #N/A 0.0 0.0
49 Jessica Buckley - Shot Color A Par Dee - ??? #N/A #N/A 22.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0 0.0
57 Jacquline Kotzur - Shot KR Playin With Gun - 4646471 #N/A #N/A 19.0 5.0 #N/A 0.0 0.0
83 Libby Anderson  - SHOT Wimps Smart King - 939156 #N/A #N/A 8.0 16.0 4.0 15.0 0.0
89 Reese Rosenauer - shot Son of Blue Max - #N/A #N/A 12.0 12.0 #N/A 0.0 0.0

241 Lanham Horne - Shot/ASHA Peponita Seven - 4673177 SCR 15.0 3.0 20.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 0.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 1 7 5 10 2 3 6 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 17 268 Cooper Cogdell - Shot/asha/TT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.0

2 16 227 Wendy Cline - Shot/ASHA Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 84.0

3 15 32 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Color Every Time - 4504043 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 83.5

4 14 71 Beverly Rhode - shot/asha Mr. Black Norfleet - 404591 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 83.5

5 13 249 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 83.5

6 12 70 Echo Dickson - shot/asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 2236 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 83.0

7 11 295 Robert James Jr - Shot Genuine Mate - ??? 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 83.0

8 10 24 Tammy Miller - Shot Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 7.5 8.5 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 83.0

9 9 26 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 82.5

10 8 31 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 82.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 4 8 1 7 5 10 2 3 6 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 7 261 Kelsey Watring - Shot/Asha/TT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.5

12 6 82 Parke Greeson - SHOT Lenas Alley - 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.0

13 5 269 Lacey Norris - Shot/SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 81.0

14 4 69 Debbie Crawford - SHOT/ASHA Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 81.0

15 3 259 True Burson - Shot/Asha/TT Dee Bar True - 4741195 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 80.0

16 2 215 Tyler Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 79.0

17 1 72 Tatum Willard - Shot/asha TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 71.5

SCR #N/A 241 Lanham Horne - Shot/ASHA Peponita Seven - 4673177
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

17 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 2 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 17 261 Kelsey Watring - Shot/Asha/TT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 58.0

2 16 295 Robert James Jr - Shot Genuine Mate - ??? 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 57.0

3 15 26 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

4 14 249 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

5 13 215 Tyler Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 54.0

6 12 268 Cooper Cogdell - Shot/asha/TT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 53.0

7 11 227 Wendy Cline - Shot/ASHA Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 52.0

8 10 32 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Color Every Time - 4504043 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

9 9 69 Debbie Crawford - SHOT/ASHA Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 49.0

10 8 70 Echo Dickson - shot/asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 2236 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 49.0

Non-Pro Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

17 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 2 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Non-Pro Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

11 7 269 Lacey Norris - Shot/SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 48.0

12 6 72 Tatum Willard - Shot/asha TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 48.0

13 5 71 Beverly Rhode - shot/asha Mr. Black Norfleet - 404591 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 48.0

14 4 259 True Burson - Shot/Asha/TT Dee Bar True - 4741195 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

15 3 241 Lanham Horne - Shot/ASHA Peponita Seven - 4673177 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 47.0

16 2 82 Parke Greeson - SHOT Lenas Alley - 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 39.0

17 1 31 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 35.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 7 2 3 8 4 6

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 23 295 Robert James Jr - Shot Genuine Mate - ??? 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 69.0

2 22 24 Tammy Miller - Shot Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 67.5

3 21 261 Kelsey Watring - Shot/Asha/TT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 67.0

4 20 69 Debbie Crawford - SHOT/ASHA Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 66.0

5 19 268 Cooper Cogdell - Shot/asha/TT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 6.5 8.5 64.5

6 18 71 Beverly Rhode - shot/asha Mr. Black Norfleet - 404591 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 62.5

7 17 22 Kathie Murphree - Shot Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 62.5

8 16 83 Libby Anderson  - SHOT Wimps Smart King - 939156 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 61.5

9 15 227 Wendy Cline - Shot/ASHA Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 60.5

10 14 31 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 6.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 59.5

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 7 2 3 8 4 6

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 13 249 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 59.0

12 12 89 Reese Rosenauer - shot Son of Blue Max - 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 58.5

13 11 70 Echo Dickson - shot/asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 2236 8.5 8.0 7.5 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 57.5

14 10 215 Tyler Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 8.0 7.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 56.5

15 9 82 Parke Greeson - SHOT Lenas Alley - 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 56.5

16 8 26 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

17 7 259 True Burson - Shot/Asha/TT Dee Bar True - 4741195 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 55.5

18 6 269 Lacey Norris - Shot/SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 7.0 8.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 55.0

19 5 57 Jacquline Kotzur - Shot KR Playin With Gun - 4646471 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 5.0 3.0 53.0

20 4 241 Lanham Horne - Shot/ASHA Peponita Seven - 4673177 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 51.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 7 2 3 8 4 6

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

21 3 32 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Color Every Time - 4504043 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.5

22 2 49 Jessica Buckley - Shot Color A Par Dee - ??? 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.5

23 1 72 Tatum Willard - Shot/asha TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 6.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 32.5
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 18.0 259 True Burson - Shot/Asha/TT Dee Bar True - 4741195 6 7 6 6 9 8 42

2 17.0 295 Robert James Jr - Shot Genuine Mate - ??? 8 8 6 7 6 6 41

3 16.0 268 Cooper Cogdell - Shot/asha/TT Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 5 7 6 7 6 7 38

4 15.0 83 Libby Anderson  - SHOT Wimps Smart King - 939156 5 7 5 7 6 6 36

5 14.0 241 Lanham Horne - Shot/ASHA Peponita Seven - 4673177 5 6 4 4 9 8 36

6 13.0 31 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 7 7 5 6 5 5 35

7 12.0 261 Kelsey Watring - Shot/Asha/TT Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 6 6 6 6 5 5 34

8 11.0 22 Kathie Murphree - Shot Gin Beam Merada - 4201796 5 5 6 6 3 5 30

9 10.0 32 Debbie Crawford - Shot/Asha Color Every Time - 4504043 4 6 5 7 4 4 30

10 9.0 249 Baru  Spiller - Shot/ASHA Western Sequel - 4666563 6 5 4 5 4 6 30

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

11 8.0 70 Echo Dickson - shot/asha/TT Boots Oscar Doc - 2236 5 6 4 6 4 4 29

12 7.0 26 Kenneth Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5 6 4 5 5 4 29

13 6.0 72 Tatum Willard - Shot/asha TAMU Instant Risk - 4928322 3 5 5 5 5 5 28

14 5.0 69 Debbie Crawford - SHOT/ASHA Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 5 5 4 5 4 4 27

15 4.0 215 Tyler Jacobs - Shot/ASHA Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 3 5 4 5 5 4 26

16 3.0 269 Lacey Norris - Shot/SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 3 4 5 4 4 4 24

17 2.0 71 Beverly Rhode - shot/asha Mr. Black Norfleet - 404591 4 4 4 4 4 3 23

18 1.0 227 Wendy Cline - Shot/ASHA Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 2 3 2 1 2 1 11
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